
Premium Estimate

Date: 06 July 202413623063

Employer Name:
Employer No:

PGK ENTERPRISES P/L Time: 16:03

WorkCover Insurance

Summary of premium

Important information

Total change in premium $ 19,731.67

Less previously notified premium liabilities - 11,974.46

WorkCover premium
Buyout premium
GST

Estimated premium payable
Less previously notified premium liability

Estimated premium adjustment

11,435.13

1,257.86
1,143.51

$ 13,836.50
- 11,974.46

$ 1,862.04

Based on remuneration of $367,350

2023/24 Estimated premium

WorkCover premium
GST

Estimated premium payable

16,245.12
1,624.51

$ 17,869.63

Based on remuneration of $400,000

2024/25 Estimated premium

2023/24 13,836.50Estimated premium
2024/25 17,869.63Estimated premium

    •  A formal premium notice and tax invoice will be issued separately if the premium has changed.

    •  You can get a 5% discount on your 2024/25 premium if your premiums and any penalties are paid in full
by 19/08/2024.

This is not a tax invoice


