

ENQUIRIES
Toll Free: 1800 774 377
Phone: (03) 9297 9000

 Phone:
 (03) 9297 9000

 Fax:
 (03) 9297 9010

 Email:
 wcv@gbtpa.com.au

 Locked Bag 3570
 GPO Melbourne VIC 3001

 More info:
 www.gallagherbassett.com.au

Gallagher Bassett Services Workers' Compensation Vic P/L ACN 100 375 620 Authorised Agent of WorkSafe Victoria

WorkCover Insurance Premium Estimate

Employer No: 13623063

Employer Name: PGK ENTERPRISES P/L

Date: 06 July 2024 Time: 16:03

Summary of premium

2023/24 Estimated premium13,836.502024/25 Estimated premium17,869.63Less previously notified premium liabilities- 11,974.46

Total change in premium \$ 19,731.67

Important information

- A formal premium notice and tax invoice will be issued separately if the premium has changed.
- You can get a 5% discount on your 2024/25 premium if your premiums and any penalties are paid in full by 19/08/2024.

2023/24 Estimated premium	
Based on remuneration of \$367,350	
WorkCover premium	11,435.13
Buyout premium	1,143.51
GST	1,257.86
Estimated premium payable	\$ 13,836.50
Less previously notified premium liability	- 11,974.46
Estimated premium adjustment	\$ 1,862.04

2024/25 Estimated premium	
Based on remuneration of \$400,000	
WorkCover premium	16,245.12
GST	1,624.51
Estimated premium payable	\$ 17,869.63